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Admission Year : 2017 Pass out year : 2021 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrolment No. Employer name 

1 Aditi Hemane (Ninja -> Digital) 17101B0036 TCS 

2 Aditya Baravkar 17101A0023 TCS 

3 Raj Dedhia 17101A0072 TCS 

4 Amogh Ganesh Warkhandkar 17101A0069 TCS 

5 Nupoor Rajesh Dode 17101A0048 TCS 

6 Tejaswini Pandharinath Bhosle 17101A0061 TCS 

7 Omkar Baban Bhambure 17101A0044 TCS 

8 Shreya Pradeep Pattewar 17101A0033 TCS 

9 Shashwat Rishikesh Pandya 17101A0038 TCS 

10 Pratyusha Parashar 17101B0056 TCS 

11 Ashutosh Ashish Bist 17101B0068 TCS 

12 Siddhesh Rajendra Todkar 17101A0039 TCS 

13 Safal Swaroop Dawankar 17104A0062 TCS 

14 Sanika Vidyadhar Raul (Ninja -> Digital) 17101A0006 TCS 

15 Janhavi Sunil Ghuge 17101A0070 TCS 

16 

Mohammed Muzammil Shakeel Ahmed 

Lakdawala 
17101A0073 TCS 

17 Shubham Ambre 17101B0062 TCS 

18 Sarvesh Kharche 17101B0003 TCS 

19 Viraj Chogle 17101B0016 TCS 

20 Aniket Suryavanshi 17101A0041 TCS 

21 Shubham Desai 17101A0025 TCS 

22 Vedant Nandoskar 17101B0023 TCS 

23 Ruchika Punekar 17101B0018 TCS 

24 Aniket Singh 17101A0037 TCS 

25 Suraj Balvanshi 17101B0066 TCS 

26 Ganesh Dongre 18101C2004 TCS 

27 Shubham Patil 17101A0027 TCS 

28 Shrey Shah 17101B0045 TCS 

29 Ajay Ingle 17101B0024 TCS 

30 Aditya Bangar 18101C2002 TCS 

31 Kaustubh Chendavankar 18101C2026 TCS 

32 Anish Kumar 17101A0045 TCS 

33 Atharva Gadiwan 17101A0056 TCS 

34 Ankit Katre 17101B0015 TCS 

35 Sushant Ravindra Kulkarni L1 ->L1 (ICC) 17101B0001 LTI 

36 Mohammed Muzammil Lakdawala 17101A0073 LTI 

37 Sohil Suresh Gurung 18101C2042 LTI 

38 Ashwini Jadhav 17101B0038 LTI 

39 Nupoor Rajesh Dode 17101A0048 LTI 
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40 Viraj Rajendra Chogle 17101B0016 LTI 

41 Sanika Vidyadhar Raul 17101A0006 LTI 

42 Omkar Baban Bhambure 17101A0044 LTI 

43 Shashwat Rishikesh Pandya 17101A0038 LTI 

44 Shefin Shajit 17101B0002 LTI 

45 Aditya Shrikrishna Baravkar 17101A0023 LTI 

46 Tejaswini Pandharinath Bhosle 17101A0061 LTI 

47 Aditi Devidas Hemane 17101B0036 LTI 

48 Shraddha Narayan Bijotkar 17101A0046 LTI 

49 Devesh Deepak Bhangale 17101B0021 LTI 

50 Anish Kumar 17101A0045 LTI 

51 Akshay Manoj Mohite 17101B0012 LTI 

52 Shreya Pradeep Pattewar 17101A0033 LTI 

53 Bhavika Vinod Gujare 17101A0043 LTI 

54 Rishabh Deepak Jain 17101A0035 LTI 

55 Aniket Deenanath Singh L2->L3 (ICC) 17101A0037 LTI 

56 Atharva Dhanajay Gadiwan 17101A0056 LTI 

57 Priyanka Chaurasia 17101B0027 Jaro 

58 

Mohammed Muzammil Shakeel Ahmed 

Lakdawala 
17101A0073 Capgemini  

59 Mandar Vishwanath Salvi 17101B0058 Capgemini  

60 Sadaf Imtiyaz Ahmed Khan 18101B2008 Capgemini  

61 Shreya Pradeep Pattewar 17101A0033 Capgemini  

62 Jayesh Pramod Chhoriya 17101A0015 Capgemini  

63 Vinay Balkrishna Govekar 18101A2004 Capgemini  

64 Safal Swaroop Dawankar 17104A0062 Capgemini  

65 Sushant Ravindra Kulkarni 17101B0001 Capgemini  

66 Shraddha Narayan Bijotkar 17101A0046 Capgemini  

67 Neha Rajendra Mayekar 17101A0030 Capgemini  

68 Manasi Jaywant Gosavi 17101B0028 Capgemini  

69 Shefin Shajit 17101B0002 Capgemini  

70 Viraj Rajendra Chogle 17101B0016 Capgemini  

71 Saranjeet Singh Ranbir Singh Saluja 17101B0030 Capgemini  

72 Nupoor Rajesh Dode 17101A0048 Capgemini  

73 Raj Manoj Dedhia 17101A0072 Capgemini  

74 Saurabh Dinanath Naik 17101A0050 Capgemini  

75 Amogh Ganesh Warkhandkar 17101A0069 Capgemini  

76 Aniket Deenanath Singh 17101A0037 Capgemini  

77 Suraj Rajesh Chodankar 17101A0054 Capgemini  

78 Shashwat Rishikesh Pandya 17101A0038 Capgemini  

79 Aniket Mahesh Suryavanshi 17101A0041 Capgemini  

80 Bhavika Vinod Gujare 17101A0043 Capgemini  
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81 Priyanka Sureshkumar Chaurasia 17101B0027 Capgemini  

82 Rishabh Deepak Jain 17101A0035 Capgemini  

83 Saurabh Sandesh Takle 17101A0067 Capgemini  

84 Devesh Bhangale 17101B0021 REL Jio 

85 Aditi Hemane 17101B0036 REL Jio 

86 Omkar Bhambure 17101A0044 REL Jio 

87 Sanika Raul 17101A0006 REL Jio 

88 Omkar Shinde 17101A0014 REL Jio 

89 Kalpesh Tated 17101B0013 REL Jio 

90 Rishi Ketan Pandya 17101B0022 Sciative Sol 

91 Prathmesh Sandeep Gawande 17101B0004 Hexaware Technologies 

92 Aditya Sanjay Sarwankar 17101B0011 Hexaware Technologies 

93 Sushant Ravindra Kulkarni 17101B0001 Hexaware Technologies 

94 Rohit Pradeep Gupta 17101B0026 Hexaware Technologies 

95 Neha Rajendra Mayekar 17101A0030 Hexaware Technologies 

96 Allan Mascarenhas 17101A0017 Axis bank 

97 Mayuri Gaikwad 18101A2008 Axis bank 

98 Sarvesh Kharche 17101B0003 Axis bank 

99 Aarti Ashok Madane 17101B0031 Ugam Solutions 

100 Prachi Pramod Gujar 17101B0048 Ugam Solutions 

101 Sagar Lad 18101B2011 Ugam Solutions 

102 Abhishek Singh 17101B0061 Ugam Solutions 

103 Sparsh Arora 17101B0005 Ugam Solutions 

104 Hrithik Rajesh Gaikwad 17101B0051 Ugam Solutions 

105 Sahil Mirgal 17101A0024 Ugam Solutions 

106 Neha Dilip Thorat 18101C2039 Ugam Solutions 

107 Sarvesh Shinde 17101B0067 Ugam Solutions 

108 Siddhant Ahire 18101C2053 Ugam Solutions 

109 Sushant Kulkarni 17101B0001 Zeus Learning 

110 Ashutosh Bist 17101B0068 Zeus Learning 

111 Suraj Balvanshi 17101B0066 Zeus Learning 

112 Pooja Gopal Rathod 17101B0055 Montran 

113 Yogita Ravindra Jatla 18101C2003 Montran 

114 Aditi Dinesh Pandey 17101B0041 Montran 

115 Rasika Anand Hankare 18101B2007 Montran 

116 Abhishek Raj Bahadur Singh  17101A0064 Quality Kiosk 

117 Sashmita Panigrahi 17101B0064 Quality Kiosk 

118 Shubham Patil 17101A0027 Lemon VB 

119 Gaurang Dilip Shirsat 18101C2012 Quality Kiosk 

120 Ankita Anandrao Shelke 18101B2003 Quality Kiosk 

121 Rishabh Jaiswal 17101A0011 Gocomet 

122 Sneha Gautam Mane 18101A2010 Ingram Micro 

123 Jayesh Satapa Sarang 18101A2011 Ingram Micro 
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124 Siddharth Padmanabhan 18101C2016 Ingram Micro 

125 Aanshuk Suresh Kitawat 18101C2048 Ingram Micro 

126 Mansi Dattatray Wairkar 17101B0042 Ingram Micro 

127 Kewal Hirasing Rathod 18101A2003 DePronto Infotech 

128 Yadynesh Laxman Nandane 18101C2030 Bright Champs 

129 Mohd Tariq Shaikh 18101C2036 Bright Champs 

130 Mansi Dattatray Wairkar 17101B0042 

Neosoft 

Technologies 

131 Samruddhi Vinod Sawant 17101B0050 Neosoft Technologies 

132 Rohit Pradeep Gupta 17101B0026 Neosoft Technologies 

133 Manali Dilipkumar Yadav 18101C2045 Cerelabs Pvt Ltd 

134 Monika Sanjeev Badugu 18101C2044 Cerelabs Pvt Ltd 

135 Gaurang Dilip Shirsat 18101C2012 Neebal Technologies 

136 Reshmi Santosh Gund 18101C2047 Atos Global 

137 Prathmesh Sandeep Gawande 17101B0004 Atos Global 

138 Tooba Naaz 18101B2013 Atos Global 

139 Manoj Mohan Kanade 17101A0016 GEP 

140 Sameeksha Sunil Kadu 18101B2004 GEP 

141 Mehul Gupta 17101B0053 Accenture 

142 Prathmesh Sandeep Gawande 17101B0004 Accenture 

143 Gaurav Kale 17101B0049 Wipro 

144 Siddhesh Sanjay Kshirsagar 18101C2059 Vistaar Systems Pvt Ltd 

145 Nikhil Musale 17101B0032 Morning Star 

146 Gaurang Dilip Shirsat 18101C2012 Morning Star 

147 Sagar Lad 18101B2011 Morning Star 

148 Devesh Bhangale 17101B0021 Morning Star 

149 Sparsh Arora (Off Campus) 17101B0005 Flexiloans 

150 Ankita Anandrao Shelke 18101B2003 Finoux Solutions 

151 Usharvi Sachin Naik 17101B0040 Finoux Solutions 

152 Sohil Suresh Gurung 18101C2042 Finoux Solutions 

153 Hrithik Rajesh Gaikwad 17101B0051 MITR Learning 

154 Yash Davakhar 18101A2012 Nucsoft 

155 Ankita Shelke 18101B2003 Nucsoft 

156 Komal Pawar 18101C2043 Nucsoft 

157 Shivani Ambavane 18101B2009 Atos Global 

158 Anuja Sanjay Dhanu 18101A2013 Atos Global 

159 Siddhesh Shivgan 18101A2007 Decimal Point 

160 Mandar Vishwanath Salvi 17101B0058 FIS Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

161 Vaibhavi Prabhulkar 

17101A0013 

Delta Technology and 

Management Services Pvt 

Ltd (DT&MS PL) 

162 Neha Deelipkumar Adulkar 17101A0049 (DT&MS PL) 

163 Shivani Ambavane 18101B2009 (DT&MS PL) 

164 Tanmay Atul Ambekar 18101C2051 (DT&MS PL) 

165 Yash Mahesh Anjara 18101C2005 (DT&MS PL) 

166 Devesh Dattakumar Sherlekar 18101C2023 (DT&MS PL) 
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167 Siddhant Shivaji Bagat 17101B0044 Accenture 

168 Sachin Mishra  17101B0017 Espoir Networks 

169 Harshada Kokate 18101C2050 Servosys 

170 Mohit Kailash Kejriwal 18101C2018 Servosys 

171 Saurabh Sandeep Phansekar 18101C2032 Servosys 

172 Akash Vinod Singh 18101C2055 Iksula 

173 Vinay Balkrishna Govekar 18101A2004 AurionPro 

174 Ankita Anandrao Shelke 18101B2003 Ingram Micro 

175 Sashmita Panigrahi 17101B0064 Ingram Micro 

176 Yash Sunil Davkhar 18101A2012 Ingram Micro 

177 Shivani Ambavane (Off Campus) 18101B2009 Cognizant 

178 Abhishek Sushil Singh 17101B0061 ACG 

179 Ankita Shelke 18101B2003 Cognizant 

180 Siddhant Ahire 18101C2053 Servosys 

181 Naman Vyas 18101C2022 Yes Bank 

182 Rasika Anand Hankare 18101B2007 Yes Bank 

183 Siddhant Ahire 18101C2053 Yes Bank 

184 Harshal Sanjay Shirke 18101C2038 Yes Bank 

185 Bhavesh Karkare 18101C2052 Quality Kiosk 

186 Hetal Gulhane 18101C2040 KPIT 

 

 


